

HOOSICK, NY VTRY(46) & HOOSICK, NY VTRY(47) & HOOSICK, NY VTRY(48) (Re-Ad)

C03070 AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION **FEDERAL** DATE BIDS OPEN: May 05, 2023, 11:00 AM SCOPE OF WORK: CLEAN AND PAINT PORTIONS OF SUPERSTRUCTURE; STRINGER REHABILITATION, RIVET REPLACEMENT, ABUTMENT AND PIER REHABILITATION, AND ASSOCIATED TRACK WORK., CLEAN AND PAINT OR GALVANIZE PORTIONS OF SUPERSTRUCTURE; ABUTMENT AND WINGWALL REHABILITATION; BALLAST DECK REHABILITATION AND ASSOCIATED TRACK WORK., SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT, SUBSTRUCTURE REHABILITATION, SEAT REPLACEMENT BACKWALL REPLACEMENT, INSTALL APPROACH SLABS AND ROADWAY RECONSTRUCTION. COMPLETION DATE: October 15, 2024 VTRY BRIDGE NO. 600 OVER WALLOOMSAC RIVER, VTRY BRIDGE NO. 601 OVER ROUTE 22, VTRY BRIDGE NO. 603 OVER COTTRELL ROAD LOCATION: 1. Winn Construction Services Inc 2. D. A. COLLINS CONSTRUCTION 3. J. P. SICARD, INC. 4261 SOUTH BARTON ROAD 74 Hudson River Road Waterford, NY 12188 269 BALLARD ROAD BARTON, VT 05822 WILTON, NY 12831 Unit Price Unit Price Pay Item Unit Quantity Total Total **Unit Price** Total Description ITEMS COMMON TO ALL ALTERNATES 201.10 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL LS 1.000 \$25,000.000 \$25,000.00 \$50,000.000 \$50,000.00 \$114,300.000 \$114,300.00 REES AND STUMPS (BR 600) 201.10 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL LS 1.000 \$25,000,000 \$25,000.00 \$40,000,000 \$40,000.00 \$7,400,000 \$7,400.00 TREES AND STUMPS (BR 601) CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL \$10,000,000 201.10 LS 1.000 \$15,000,000 \$15,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$57,400,000 \$57,400.00 TREES AND STUMPS (BR 603) CY 203.15 COMMON EXCAVATION 230.000 \$41.500 \$9,545.00 \$29.500 \$6,785.00 \$58.000 \$13,340.00 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION CY 150.000 \$130.000 \$11,250.00 203.17 \$61.000 \$9,150.00 \$19,500.00 \$75.000 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY 3.000 204.22 CY \$75,000 \$225.00 \$75,000 \$225.00 \$75.000 \$225.00 CY 204.25 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION 30.000 \$44.000 \$1,320.00 \$225.000 \$6,750.00 \$70.000 \$2,100.00 GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES CY 120.000 \$87.500 \$10,500.00 \$150.000 \$18,000.00 \$121.000 \$14,520.00 204.30 COARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SY 210.10 320.000 \$15.750 \$5,040.00 \$34.000 \$10,880.00 \$35.000 \$11,200.00 CY \$11.760.00 SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED 80.000 \$131.000 \$10,480.00 \$135.000 \$10,800.00 \$147.000 301.26 CY SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE \$6,760.00 \$215.000 \$147,000 \$2.940.00 301.35 20.000 \$338,000 \$4,300.00 404.65 **EMULSIFIED ASPHALT** CWT 3.000 \$110.000 \$330.00 \$92,000 \$276.00 \$240.000 \$720.00 LU 406.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.) 1.000 \$1.000 \$1.00 \$1.000 \$1.00 \$1.000 \$1.00 502.11 SHORING SUPERSTRUCTURE BEARINGS (PIER 2) **EACH** 2.000 \$6,500.000 \$13,000.00 \$51,000.000 \$102,000.00 \$17,000.000 \$34,000.00 SHORING SUPERSTRUCTURE BEARINGS (ABUTMENT 502.11 EACH 2.000 \$6,500.000 \$13,000.00 \$51,000.000 \$102,000.00 \$11,580.000 \$23,160.00 \$325.000.00 STRUCTURAL STEEL, PLATE GIRDER LB 50,000.000 \$6.500 \$6.600 \$330,000.00 \$350,000.00 506.55 \$7.000 \$77.000 LB 320.000 \$63.500 \$24,640.00 \$120.000 506.60 STRUCTURAL STEEL \$20,320.00 \$38,400.00 \$38,325.00 \$41,245.00 REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I (EPOXY COATED) LB \$29.200.00 507.11 7,300.000 \$5.250 \$5.650 \$4.000 LF 507.16 DRILLING AND GROUTING DOWELS 2,600.000 \$40.000 \$104,000.00 \$5.000 \$13,000.00 \$92.000 \$239.200.00 WATER REPELLENT, SILANE GAL 39.000 \$193.500 \$7,546.50 \$225.000 \$8,775.00 \$135.000 \$5,265.00 514.10 MFBM STRUCTURAL LUMBER AND TIMBER, TREATED 522.25 .100 \$7.525.000 \$752.50 \$22.800.000 \$2,280.00 \$75,000,000 \$7,500.00 (BALLAST RETAINER) 524.11 JOINT SEALER, HOT POURED LF 40.000 \$32.000 \$1,280.00 \$83.000 \$3,320.00 \$75.000 \$3,000.00 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (BR 600) EACH 529.20 1.000 \$20,000.000 \$20,000.00 \$11,600.000 \$11,600.00 \$213,500.000 \$213,500.00 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (BR 601) EACH 1.000 \$75,000.000 \$75,000.00 \$66,700.000 \$66,700.00 \$348,000.000 \$348,000.00 529.20 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (BR 603) **EACH** \$75,000.00 \$81,200,000 529.20 1.000 \$75,000,000 \$81,200.00 \$555.896.000 \$555.896.00 BEARING DEVICE ASSEMBLY, ELASTOMERIC PAD W/EXT. LOAD PLATES 531.18 EACH 2.000 \$25,000.000 \$50,000.00 \$17,600.000 \$35,200.00 \$14,065.000 \$28,130.00 531.19 REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING ANCHOR BOLT **EACH** 1.000 \$1,125,000 \$1,125.00 \$3,350,000 \$3,350.00 \$1.867.000 \$1.867.00 541.22 CONCRETE, CLASS A CY 50.000 \$1,800.000 \$90,000.00 \$2,900,000 \$145,000.00 \$4,490,000 \$224.500.00 580.13 REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE SURFACE, SY 30.000 \$2,075.000 \$62,250.00 \$2,600.000 \$78,000.00 \$2,275.000 \$68,250.00 **CLASS I** 580.14 REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE SURFACE, SY 50.000 \$2,540.000 \$127,000.00 \$2,500.000 \$125,000.00 \$3,965.000 \$198,250.00 CLASS II 580.15 REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE SURFACE. CY 10.000 \$8,205.000 \$82,050.00 \$8,300.000 \$83,000.00 \$8,777.000 \$87,770.00 580.18 **OVERHEAD AND VERTICAL CONCRETE REPAIR** CF 70.000 \$950.000 \$66,500.00 \$1,400,000 \$98,000.00 \$467,000 \$32,690,00 MATERIAI 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS HR 430.000 \$34,400.00 \$76.500 \$32.895.00 \$40.000 \$17,200.00 \$80,000 FI AGGERS HR 3,010.000 \$225,750.00 630.15 \$75.000 \$39.000 \$117,390.00 \$75.000 \$225,750.00 LS FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS (BR 600) \$20,000.000 \$23,900.000 \$15,340.000 \$15,340.00 631.10 1.000 \$20,000.00 \$23,900.00 LS FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS (BR 601) 1.000 \$20,000.000 \$20,000.00 \$23,900.000 \$23,900.00 \$15,340.000 \$15,340.00 631.10 LS \$15,000,00 631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS (BR 603) 1.000 \$15,000,000 \$23,900,000 \$23,900.00 \$15.340.000 \$15.340.00 LS 631.16 **TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE (BR 600)** 1.000 \$1,250.000 \$1,250.00 \$665.000 \$665.00 \$500.000 \$500.00 631.16 TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE (BR 601) LS 1.000 \$1,250.000 \$1,250.00 \$665,000 \$665.00 \$500.000 \$500.00 TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE (BR 603) LS 1.000 \$1,250.000 \$1,250.00 \$665.000 \$665.00 \$500.000 \$500.00 **TESTING EQUIPMENT, PROTECTIVE COATINGS (BR 600)** LS \$3.850.000 \$1.000.000 631.18 1.000 \$3,850.00 \$3,000.000 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 LS 1.000 \$210.00 631.19 TESTING EQUIPMENT, GROUT (BR 600) \$450.000 \$450.00 \$210.000 \$750.000 \$750.00 LS 631.19 TESTING EQUIPMENT, GROUT (BR 601) 1.000 \$450.000 \$450.00 \$210.000 \$210.00 \$750.000 \$750.00 631.19 TESTING EQUIPMENT, GROUT (BR 603) LS 1.000 \$450.000 \$450.00 \$210,000 \$210.00 \$750.000 \$750.00 631.26 FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.) DL 6.000.000 \$1.000 \$6,000.00 \$1.000 \$6,000.00 \$1.000 \$6,000.00 632.10 RAILROAD FLAGGERS (N.A.B.I.) DL 90,000.000 \$1.000 \$90,000.00 \$1.000 \$90,000.00 \$1.000 \$90,000.00 633.10 **CPM SCHEDULE EACH** 9.000 \$2,840.000 \$25.560.00 \$800.000 \$7,200.00 \$200.000 \$1,800.00 LS \$536,914.00 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION (BR 600) 1.000 \$185,697.20 \$185,697.2 \$290,000.000 \$290,000.00 \$536,914.000 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION (BR 601) LS 1.000 \$185,697.200 \$185,697.20 \$250,000.000 \$250,000.00 \$536,914.000 \$536,914.00 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION (BR 603) LS \$185,697.200 \$185,697.20 \$120,000.000 \$120,000.00 \$536,914.000 \$536,914.00 635.11 1.000 LS 641.11 TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE (BR 600) 1.000 \$4,000.000 \$4,000.00 \$60,000.000 \$60,000.00 \$29,216.000 \$29,216.00 LS TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE (BR 601) 1.000 \$12,500.00 \$244,815.00 641.11 \$12,500.000 \$300,000.000 \$300,000.00 \$244,815.000 TRAFFIC CONTROL ALL-INCLUSIVE (BR 603) LS \$75,000,000 \$38,672,00 641.11 1.000 \$12,500.000 \$12,500.00 \$75,000.00 \$38.672.000 EACH 641.15 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 2.000 \$7,500.000 \$15,000.00 \$3.800.000 \$7.600.00 \$5.410.000 \$10.820.00 GEOTEXTILE UNDER RAILROAD BALLAST 649.21 SY 280.000 \$4.250 \$1,190.00 \$3,150 \$882.00 \$5.000 \$1,400.00 649.41 GEOTEXTILE FOR UNDERDRAIN TRENCH LINING SY 30.000 \$5.500 \$165.00 \$14.000 \$420.00 \$35.000 \$1,050.00 651.15 SEED LB 100.000 \$12.750 \$1,275.00 \$24.000 \$2,400.00 \$13.000 \$1,300.00 651.18 FERTILIZER LB 500.000 \$5.25 \$2,625.00 \$4.700 \$2,350.00 \$5.00 \$2,500.00 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE TON 2.000 \$840.000 \$1,680.00 \$790.000 \$1,580.00 \$2,000.000 651.20 \$4,000.00 TOPSOIL CY \$118.500 \$24,885.00 \$27,300.00 \$20,790.00 651.35 210.000 \$130.000 \$99.000 LS 653.01 EPSC PLAN (BR 600) 1.000 \$2,650,000 \$2,650.00 \$1,700,000 \$1,700.00 \$12,000,000 \$12,000.00 LS 653.01 EPSC PLAN (BR 601) 1.000 \$2,650,000 \$2,650.00 \$1,700.000 \$1,700.00 \$2,400,000 \$2,400.00 LS 653.01 EPSC PLAN (BR 603) 1.000 \$2,650.000 \$2,650.00 \$1,700.000 \$1,700.00 \$2,400.000 \$2,400.00 MONITORING EPSC PLAN HR 90.000 \$75.000 \$6,750.00 \$71.000 \$6,390.00 \$55.000 \$4,950.00 653.02 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.) (BR 600) LU 1.000 \$10,000.000 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.000 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.000 \$10,000.00 653.03 LU 653.03 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.) (BR 601 1.000 \$5,000.000 \$5,000.0 \$5,000.000 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 LU 653.03 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.) (BR 603) 1.000 \$4,000.000 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.000 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.000 \$4,000.00 653.10 HAY MULCH TON 2.500 \$2,330.00 \$5,825.00 \$1,450.000 \$3,625.00 \$2,000.000 \$5,000.00 SY 653.20 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I 1,230.000 \$6,150.00 \$7.700 \$9,471.00 \$7,380.00 \$5.000 \$6.000 CY \$410.000 653.35 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 60.000 \$171.000 \$10,260.00 \$24,600.00 \$55.000 \$3,300.00 LF 653.476 SILT FENCE, TYPE II 400.000 \$7.500 \$3,000.00 \$13.000 \$5,200.00 \$6.000 \$2,400.00 LF 653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE 1,920.000 \$5.000 \$9,600.00 \$9,450 \$18,144.00 \$3.000 \$5,760.00 \$15.500 **EROSION LOG** LF 300.000 \$17.750 \$5,325.00 \$4,650.00 653.60 \$9.000 \$2,700.00 900.608 SPECIAL PROVISION (HIGH PERFORMANCE CY 30.000 \$2,000.000 \$60,000.00 \$5,900.000 \$177,000.00 \$7,290.000 \$218,700.00 CONCRETE, RAPID SET)

SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED DAMAGES)(VTR)(N.A.B.I.)(BR 600) DL 900.615 1.000 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.000 \$1.00 \$1.000 \$1.00 SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED DAMAGES)(VTR)(N.A.B.I.)(BR 601) 900.615 DL 1.000 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.000 \$1.000 900.615 SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED DL 1.000 \$1.000 \$1.00 \$1.000 \$1.00 \$1.000 \$1.00 DAMAGES)(VTR)(N.A.B.I.)(BR 603) 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT **EACH** 6.000 \$1,515,000 \$9,090.00 \$2,100,000 \$12,600.00 \$699.000 \$4,194.00 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT 900.620 **EACH** \$1,493.000 6.000 \$8,958.00 \$2,100.000 \$12,600.00 \$675.000 \$4,050.00 OF CROSS TIES)(7"X9"X10') 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT EACH 6.000 \$2,687.000 \$16,122.00 \$2,050.000 \$12,300.00 \$650.000 \$3,900.00 OF CROSS TIES)(7"X9"X9') 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT EACH 140.000 \$1,275.000 \$178,500.00 \$450.000 \$63,000.00 \$620.000 \$86,800.00 \$7,840.00 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (RIVET REPLACEMENT) **EACH** 70.000 \$112.000 \$155.000 \$10,850.00 \$164.000 \$11,480.00 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE TIES) (8"X8"X15") \$386,400.00 \$145.040.00 900.620 EACH 140.000 \$2,760.000 \$1,600.000 \$224,000.00 \$1,036.000 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE AND RESET CROSS TIES) **EACH** 60.000 \$537.000 \$32,220.00 \$705.000 \$42,300.00 \$560.000 \$33,600.00 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMEN EACH \$68,800.00 900.620 43.000 \$4,505.00 \$193,715.00 \$1,600.000 \$1,036.000 OF BRIDGE TIES)(8"X8"X11") SPECIAL PROVISION (SURFACE AND ALIGN RAILROAD TRACKS) 900.640 775.000 \$82.00 \$63,550.00 \$155.000 \$120,125.00 \$62.00 \$48,050.0 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE AND RESET CONTINUOUS WELDED RAIL) 900.640 LF 1,356.000 \$150.000 \$203,400.00 \$58.000 \$78,648.00 \$80.000 \$108,480.00 SPECIAL PROVISION (EPOXY INJECTION REPAIR) 10.000 \$780.000 \$390.000 \$815.000 900.640 \$7,800.00 \$3,900.00 \$8,150.00 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (FIELD PAINTING STEEL, TWO LS 1.000 \$250,000.000 \$250,000.00 \$200,000.000 \$200,000.00 \$400,000.000 \$400,000.00 SPECIAL PROVISION (REM. CONTAINMENT, AND DISP \$250,000,000 900.645 LS 1.000 \$250,000.00 \$700,000,000 \$700,000.00 \$550,000,000 \$550,000.00 SPECIAL PROVISION (BEARING 900.645 LS 1.000 \$2,775.000 \$2,775.00 \$25,000.000 \$25,000.00 \$52,920.000 \$52,920.00 ASSEMBLY)(ABUTMENT 2) SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND 900.645 LS 1.000 \$40,000.000 \$40,000.00 \$750,000.000 \$750,000.00 \$909,450.000 \$909,450.00 STAGING AREAS, BRIDGE)(BR 600) 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (IN-WATER SEDIMENT ISOLATION LS 1.000 \$68,272.00 \$150,000.000 \$150,000.00 \$68,272.000 \$410,570.000 \$410,570.00 SPECIAL PROVISION (BEARING ASSEMBLY)(PIER 2) LS 1.000 \$2,775,000 \$2,775.00 \$25,000,000 \$25,000.00 \$52,920,000 \$52,920.00 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (REM, CONTAINMENT, AND DISF LS 900.645 1.000 \$300,000.000 \$300,000.00 \$160,000.000 \$160,000.00 \$200,000.000 \$200,000.00 OF LEAD PAINT) (TYPE III)(BR601) SPECIAL PROVISION (FIELD PAINTING STEEL, TWO LS \$225,000.00 900.645 1.000 \$300,000.000 \$300,000.00 \$160,000.000 \$160,000.00 \$225,000.000 COAT SYSTEM)(BR 601) SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND STAGING AREAS, BRIDGE) (BR 601) 900.645 LS 1.000 \$75,000.000 \$60,000,000 \$60,000.00 \$286,790,000 \$286,790.00 LS SPECIAL PROVISION (BRIDGE DECK DRAIN SYSTEM) 1.000 \$7,200,000 \$75,000.00 \$152,248.000 \$152,248.00 900.645 \$7,200.00 \$75,000.000 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAILROAD BALLAST MAT LS 1.000 \$58,650.000 \$58,650.00 \$93,800.000 \$93,800.00 \$216,290.000 \$216,290.00

TON \$64,925.00 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAILROAD BALLAST) 530.000 \$122.500 \$98.000 \$51,940.00 \$200.000 \$106,000.00 900.680 SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY) 900.680 TON 35.000 \$498.000 \$17,430.00 \$540.000 \$18,900.00 \$350.000 \$12,250.00 \$5.326.473.30 \$6.666.216.00 \$10,650,427.00 **OPTION - ALTERNATE GROUP 1 - 1 ABUTMENT 1** PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE (ABUTMENT 1) LS 1.000 \$125,000.000 \$125,000.00 \$225.000.00 \$135,840.000 \$135,840.00 \$125,000.00 \$225,000.00 \$135,840.00 **OPTION - ALTERNATE GROUP 1 - 2 ABUTMENT 1** CONTRACTOR-FABRICATED PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE (ABUTMENT 1) 1.000 \$0.000 \$0.00 \$0.000 \$0.00 \$0.000 \$0.00 **OPTION - ALTERNATE GROUP 2 - 3 ABUTMENT 2** PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE (ABUTMENT 2) LS \$125,000.000 \$125,000.00 \$225,000.000 \$135,840.000 1.000 \$225,000.00 \$135,840.00

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

350.000

195.000

\$1,100,000

\$1,100.000

\$35,000.000

\$1.000

\$475.000

\$367.260

\$1,100.00

\$1,100.00

\$35,000.00

\$166,250.00

\$71,615.70

\$5,576,473.30

\$1.00

\$1.550.000

\$1,550.000

\$120,000.000

\$1.000

\$200.000

\$400.000

\$1.550.00

\$1,550.00

\$120,000.00

\$70,000.00

\$78,000.00

\$7,116,216.00

\$1.00

LS

LS

LS

LU

SF

SY

\$267,830,00

\$146,824.00

\$380,790.00

\$168,700.00

\$234,000.00

\$10,922,107.00

\$1.00

\$267.830.000

\$146,824.000

\$380,790.000

\$1.000

\$482.000

\$1,200.000

SPECIAL PROVISION (PUBLIC PROTECTION FOR BRIDGE

SPECIAL PROVISION (PUBLIC PROTECTION FOR BRIDGE

SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND

SPECIAL PROVISION (PRECAST CONCRETE RETAINING

SPECIAL PROVISION (REPOINTING MASONRY, TYPE N

PROJECTS)(BR 603)

ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.İ.)

WALL)

STAGING AREAS, BRIDGE) (BR 603)

SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY

900.645

900.645

900.645

900.650

900.670

900.675

540.10 \$125,000.00 \$225,000.00 \$135,840.00 **OPTION - ALTERNATE GROUP 2 - 4 ABUTMENT 2** 43.10 CONTRACTOR-FABRICATED PRECAST CONCRETE 1.000 \$0.000 \$0.00 \$0.000 \$0.00 \$0.000 \$0.00 LS STRUCTURE (ABUTMENT 2)

Friday, May 05, 2023